CENTURION
UNIVERSITY
7 Lives...

Shaping Lives

“Flash Mob & Street Play” on World Mental Health Day , Bhubaneswar
Date : 10t October 2021

World Mental Health Day is celebrated on 10th of October every year. It is an
International day for mental health education, awareness & advocacy against social
stigma. It was first celebrated in 1992 at the initiative of the World Federation for

Mental Health.

As a CSR: Cultural & Responsibility Initiative, members of the Dance Club &
Dramatic Club performed Flash Mob & Street Play under the theme “World
Mental Health Day” 10th of October, 2021.

Thanks to all the student participants and volunteers. Special thanks to all the CSR
Core-Coordinators for coordinating the whole program.

The event was done as per the COVID-19 guidelines and safety norms notified by
the Government.




CENTURION
UNIVERSITY

Shaping Lives...
Empowering Communities!

Centurion
UNIVERSITY

“Flash Mob & Street Play” on World Mental Health Day,
Bhubaneswar
Date: 10" October 2021

Organised by

Centurion University Technology
and management

centurion university of technology and management

Shaping Lives... Empowering Communit



Participant list:-

K KARTIK DORA

ATUL KUMAR

SK'ABU SUFYAN
BIBHUPRASAD BHUTIA
SWATI SUCHARITA
SHRUTI PRIYANKA

RAM MOHAN PAIKARAY
ADITYA NARAYAN DAS
SUMIT KUMAR
TUSHAR KANTA PRADHAN
SAMRESH MAHTO
RAUNAK KUMAR
SOMNATH KUMAR
SOUMYA RANJAN RANA
SARAS RAM DASH

PRATIK PRIYADARSHI
LABA KUMAR

SOUMYA SOURAYV BARIK
SUBHENDU SEKHAR BARAH
PRADYMUNA KUMAR DAS
TASLEEM KHAN

SWAYAM SUBHAJEET
ARAV KUMAR

ROSHAN RAJ

AAMIR SOHAIL

COORDINATOR

- A -
| o
&S €7

Dr. Sangram Keshari Swain
Dean, Students® Welfare

200301110001
200301110002
200301110003
200301110004
200301110005
200301110006
200301110007
200301110008
190301160001
190301160002
190301160003
190301160004
190301160005
190301160006
190301160007
190301160008
190301160009
190301160010
190301160011
190301160012
190301160013
190301160014
190301160015
190301160016
190301160017



