

## "Flash Mob & Street Play" on World Mental Health Day , Bhubaneswar Date : 10<sup>th</sup> October 2021

World Mental Health Day is celebrated on 10th of October every year. It is an International day for mental health education, awareness & advocacy against social stigma. It was first celebrated in 1992 at the initiative of the World Federation for Mental Health.

As a CSR: Cultural & Responsibility Initiative, members of the Dance Club & Dramatic Club performed Flash Mob & Street Play under the theme "World Mental Health Day" 10th of October, 2021.

Thanks to all the student participants and volunteers. Special thanks to all the CSR Core-Coordinators for coordinating the whole program.

The event was done as per the COVID-19 guidelines and safety norms notified by the Government.









## "Flash Mob & Street Play" on World Mental Health Day, Bhubaneswar

Date: 10th October 2021

Organised by

Centurion University Technology and management

## Participant list:-

K KARTIK DORA	200301110001
ATUL KUMAR	200301110002
SK ABU SUFYAN	200301110003
BIBHUPRASAD BHUTIA	200301110004
SWATI SUCHARITA	200301110005
SHRUTI PRIYANKA	200301110006
RAM MOHAN PAIKARAY	200301110007
ADITYA NARAYAN DAS	200301110008
SUMIT KUMAR	190301160001
TUSHAR KANTA PRADHAN	190301160002
SAMRESH MAHTO	190301160003
RAUNAK KUMAR	190301160004
SOMNATH KUMAR	190301160005
SOUMYA RANJAN RANA	190301160006
SARAS RAM DASH	190301160007
PRATIK PRIYADARSHI	190301160008
LABA KUMAR	190301160009
SOUMYA SOURAV BARIK	190301160010
SUBHENDU SEKHAR BARAH	190301160011
PRADYMUNA KUMAR DAS	190301160012
TASLEEM KHAN	190301160013
SWAYAM SUBHAJEET	190301160014
ARAV KUMAR	190301160015
ROSHAN RAJ	190301160016
AAMIR SOHAIL	190301160017

## COORDINATOR

Dr. Sangram Keshari Swain Dean, Students' Welfare